REPAIR PARTS
© 2009 Goodman M Houston, TX 77056
RP-D4314D
 This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only. This manual replaces RP-D4314C
September 2022
DZ16SA Remote Heat Pump
© 2015 - 2022  ◊ 5151 San Felipe St, Suite 500 ◊ Houston, TX 77056

0161R00095 CAP, GRILL
0161R00093 NAMEPLATE, DAIKIN
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - DZ16SA0181BE
M2 - DZ16SA0241BC
M3 - DZ16SA0241BD
M4 - DZ16SA0301BC
M5 - DZ16SA0301BD
M6 - DZ16SA0361BB
M7 - DZ16SA0361BC
M8 - DZ16SA0421BB
M9 - DZ16SA0421BD
M10 - DZ16SA0421BE
M11 - DZ16SA0481BB
M12 - DZ16SA0481BC
M13 - DZ16SA0601BB
M14 - DZ16SA0601BC
3RP-D4314D www.daikincomfort.com
Control Panel Assembly
4 RP-D4314Dwww.daikincomfort.com
Control Panel Assembly
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
CONTROL COVER, LARGE PNT (M13, M14)0121R00950PNG81
CONTROL COVER, SMALL PNT (M1, M2, M3, M4,
M5, M6, M7, M8, M9, M10, M11, M12)
0121R00937PNG81
PNL, LWR ACCESS (M1, M8, M9, M10)0121R00907PNG91
PNL, LWR ACCESS (M6, M7)0121R00916PNG91
PNL, LWR ACCESS (M2, M3, M4, M5, M11, M12)0121R00917PNG91
PNL, LWR ACCESS (M13, M14)0121R00918PNG91
RELAY (M13, M14)10135604111
CONTACTOR 30 AMP, 1P, 24V (M1, M2, M3, M4,
M5, M6, M7, M8, M9, M10, M11, M12)
CONT1P030024V141
CONTACTOR 40 AMP, 2P, 24V (M13, M14)CONT2P040024V141
CoreSense Module 571006700151
PCB, DEFROST CONTROL PCBDM133171
CAPACITOR STRAP 4400065191
CAP, 5/35 MFD/440V/DUAL RD (M2, M3, M4, M5)CAP050350440CS201
CAP, 5/40 MFD/440V RD - BPRF (M13, M14)CAB050400440CT201
CAP, 5/45 MFD/440V RD - BPRF (M6, M7, M8, M9,
M10, M11, M12)
CAB050450440CT201
CAP,5/30MFD/440V/DUAL RD (M1)CAP050300440CS201
NAMEPLATE, DAIKIN 0161R00093NS
Expanded Model Nom enclature
M1 - DZ16SA0181BE
M2 - DZ16SA0241BC
M3 - DZ16SA0241BD
M4 - DZ16SA0301BC
M5 - DZ16SA0301BD
M6 - DZ16SA0361BB
M7 - DZ16SA0361BC
M8 - DZ16SA0421BB
M9 - DZ16SA0421BD
M10 - DZ16SA0421BE
M11 - DZ16SA0481BB
M12 - DZ16SA0481BC
M13 - DZ16SA0601BB
M14 - DZ16SA0601BC
5RP-D4314D w w w .daikincomfort.com
Top/Side Panel and Condenser Assembly
6 RP-D4314Dwww.daikincomfort.com
Top/Side Panel and Condenser Assembly
Ref.